OTKpbITOE NepBeHCcTBO Benapycu no nnasaHuio (toH1opbl 2005-2008 r.p., toHMopkn 2006-2009 r.p.)

BpecT, 8. - 11.2.2023

AucTtaHuuna 36
11.02.2023 - 10:06

KeHwuHbl, 400m KomnniekcHoe naasaHue
CTtapToBblii npoTokon MNpeaBapuTenbHblii

OTKpbITbIE

JR

4:55.47 3ENEHKEBWY, Bacunuca

01.01.2016

KMC : 5:30.50 / MC : 5:11.50 / MCMK : 4:40.45

Jopoxka

damunvs, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 3

3 BOJIbLWAKOBA, OkcaHa

4
5

3APELIKAA, Buktopusa
BACOBA, AnekcaHgpa

3annbiB 2 n3 3

o

AUEBWNY, Banepusa
NNECKOBA, Apocnasa
CEMEHbBKOBA, Codwus
KNMMOBWY, Codoms
METPYLKASA, AHHa
BALLKEBWY, JomuHuka

AUYK, AnekcaHgpa

B/IOLKAA, MonuHa

O©CoO~NOUILA,WNPE

KOBAJIbYYK, KapuHa

MOPO3, MNonnHa

3annbiB 3 3 3

o

O©CoO~NOUILA,WNPE

BYTEHKOBA, Mapus
KNNHTYXOBA, KapuHa
3ABALIKAA, BepoHuka
KPNBOLUEA, Buktopus
BOELLKO, Aapbs
AKLWIAEBA, Ennzaseta
LWEBYNK, AnekcaHapa
BE/TIOYCOBA, MNMonunHa
KNEHAOWI, Kcenuna
MAHYYK, MaBnuHa

rlp

2004
2007
2009

2009
2007
2009
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2009

2007
2009
2006
2006
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009

paspsg CtpaHa KomaHga

MC BLR MwuHcK

KMC BLR BwuTtebckas o6nactb
1 BLR Morunesckasi o6nactb

KMC BLR T[pogHeckasa obnactb
KMC BLR BuTtebckas ob6nactb

KMC BLR  MwuHCK
KMC BLR  MwuHCK
MC BLR  MwuHCK

KMC BLR T[pogHeckasa obnactb

3asBoyHOoe Bpema

NT
6:00.00
6:05.00

5:50.00
5:36.50
5:34.40
5:25.44
5:17.18
5:21.70

KMC BLR
KMC BLR
KMC BLR
1 BLR

Fomenbckast 0bnacTb
BpecTckas o6nacTb
MwuHckast obnacTtb
Morunesckasi 06/1acTb

5:30.00
5:35.00
5:38.00
5:57.00

KMC BLR  MwuHCK

KMC BLR Tlomenbckasa obnactb

KMC BLR MwuHCK
KMC BLR MwuHCK
MC BLR MwuHCK

KMC BLR Bwutebckas o6nactb
KMC BLR MwHckasi o6nacTtb

KMC BLR  MwuHcK

1 BLR bBpecTtckas obnactb

1 BLR  MwuHcK

5:42.29
5:35.00
5:32.31
5:21.75
5:09.18
5:20.00
5:26.70
5:34.81
5:37.00
5:54.15

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75236

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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