, 8. - 11.2.2023

36 11.02.2023 - 10:06	, 40	0m	
JR	4:55.47	,	01.01.2016
KMC: 5:30.50 / MC: 5:11.50 /	: 4:40.45		
,	/		
1 3			
3 ,	2004	BLR	NT
4 ,	2007	BLR	6:00.00
5 ,	2009 1	BLR	6:05.00
23			
0 ,	2009	BLR	5:50.00

0	,	2009 2007	BLR BLR	5:50.00 5:36.50
2	,	2009	BLR	5:34.40
3	,	2007	BLR	5:25.44
4	,	2007	BLR	5:17.18
5	,	2007	BLR	5:21.70
6	,	2007	BLR	5:30.00
7	,	2008	BLR	5:35.00
8	,	2007	BLR	5:38.00
9	,	2009 1	BLR	5:57.00

	,			
	3 3			
0	,	2007	BLR	5:42.29
1	,	2009	BLR	5:35.00
2	,	2006	BLR	5:32.31
3	,	2006	BLR	5:21.75
4	,	2007	BLR	5:09.18
5	j	2008	BLR	5:20.00
6	,	2008	BLR	5:26.70
7	,	2008	BLR	5:34.81
8	,	2008 1	BLR	5:37.00
9	,	2009 1	BLR	5:54.15